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197807030000
85710

07/03/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

25 994

197807030000
85780

07/03/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

25 995

198108200000
90610

08/20/1981
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

41 866

197901160000
05880

01/16/1979
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

29 65

198101270000
09480

01/27/1981
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

39 270

198310170001
90820

10/17/1983
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

53 192

198310170001
91430

10/17/1983
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

53 192


