Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA POWER CO; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= EQUIPMENT LEASE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197807030000 85710	07/03/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO		EQUIPMENT LEASE	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C	25	994				
197807030000 85780	07/03/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO		EQUIPMENT LEASE	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C	25	995				
198108200000 90610	08/20/1981 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO		EQUIPMENT LEASE	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C	41	866				
197901160000 05880	01/16/1979 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO		EQUIPMENT LEASE	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C	29	65				
198101270000 09480	01/27/1981 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO		EQUIPMENT LEASE	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C	39	270				
198310170001 90820	10/17/1983 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO		EQUIPMENT LEASE	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C	53	192				
198310170001 91430	10/17/1983 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO		EQUIPMENT LEASE	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C	53	192				